Trail Lloret 2025

6 Abril 2025

Llistat dorsals inscrits per ordre alfabetic

(® cHAMPIONCHIP

Cognoms

Abinal

Abraham

Adame Trigo
Admetlla Maseras
Agudo Parra
Aguiar

Aguilar

Aguilar Gonzalez
Aguilar Marti
Aguilera Dykman
Agusti Rasclosa
Agut Domenech
Agut Fuentes
Aldez Rubio
Alaminos Alaminos
Alaminos Garcia
Alcantara Dovao
Alcazar Luna
Aledo Pefa
Alegret Cotas
Almirall Farre
Alonso Mellado
Alvarez Morales
Alvarez Sanchez
Alves Laranjeira
Amigo Alonso
Ammann

Andreu Estaras
Andreu Trias
Araujo Montes
Ariaca Campeny
Arisa Muns
Arquillo Romero
Arredondo Velez
Arrocha Campdepadros
Artigas Dalmau
Bah

Balcarce I Gomez
Ballesteros I Rosa
Barranco Targas
Basseda Peradalta
Basulto Gil
Bautista Romero
Becerra Gaona
Belmonte Cantalejo
Ben Aissa
Benjamin

Bertran De Bes
Bertran Fontseré
Betancur

Blanch Llorens
Blanco Estella

Nom
Matias
Emmanuel
Marta
Josep
Raul
Genara
Eric
Adriana
Ismael
Carol
Vanessa
Antonio
Silvia
Javier
Sergi
Pol
Valle
Juan Jose
Aleix
Sergi
Joan
Ernest
Jesus
Jessica
Hairine
Dani
Jérome
Gerard
Laia
Maria Floréncia
Sergi
Marta
Esteban
Karen
Marc
Judith
Abdul
Raul
Carme
Xavi
Joan
David
Mireia
Africa
Alba
Yassine
Hartmann
Joan
Alex
Andrea
Maria Dolors
Rafael

Dorsal
293
207
522
557
258
638
140
594
539
578
623
213
75
126
74
259
203
544
230
171
197
527
12
533
248
558
265
119
5
524
6
153
269
621
14
192
225
519
13
588
202
102
587
659
653
505
215
70
287
218
529
249

Sx

M

Cursa
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

6K
6K

6K

6K

6K

6K

6K

6K

6K
6K
6K
6K

6K
6K

6K
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Trail Lloret 2025
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Llistat dorsals inscrits per ordre alfabetic

Cognoms Nom Dorsal Sx Cursa
Boixareu Mor Ignasi 643 6K
Boixareu Mor Josep 642 6K
Boixareu Pallarés Oriol 76

Bonilla Castro Eric 647 6K
Bordallo Rovira Dani 8

Borrell Vinas Mario 604 6K
Bosch Berbis Alan 640 6K
Bosch Marti Carles 641 6K
Boukir Fatimi Rachid 113

Brain Christabel 164 F
Brillanceau Max 150

Brugarola Pujals Alba 606 F 6K
Brun Altamirano Gustavo 241

Buixeda Pifeiro Marc 591 6K
Burgos Parra Joan 107

Busquet Gonzalez Guim 652 6K
Busquets Sanchez Marta 53 F
Busquets Vifiuales Marta 542 F 6K
Caballero Montes Mari Carmen 658 F 6K
Cabello Javi 111

Cabeza Torralbo Oscar 9

Calabuig Sanchez Josep Maria 132

Calero Mora Anna 167 F

Calero Torilo Jesus 151

Calleja Fernandez Ester 535 F 6K
Calvillo Castro Gabiriel 550 6K
Calvo Palencia Xavi 139

Camara Gutiérrez Victor 194

Campano Lorenzo Esther 547 F 6K
Camps Novella Africa 560 F 6K
Cano Reina Alejandro 633 6K
Canteras Soler Maria Jose 44 F

Capell Quiros Alba 671 F 6K
Cardenas Ruiz David 238

Cardinale Genis 273

Cardona Bonnin Carles 630 6K
Carmona Torondel David 525 6K
Carmona Torondel Laura 534 F 6K
Caro Jimenez Toni 219

Carrasco Sotos Mireia 223 F
Cascante Torrella Nuria 509 F 6K
Caselles Jimenez Erica 636 F 6K
Castellano Pérez Mari 608 F 6K
Castellanos Lopez Mar 668 F 6K
Castillo Martinez Carles 206

Cavanagh Joe 128

Cavanagh NikKi 133 F

Cazalla Lorite David 614 6K
Cazalla Lorite Eugeni 251

Chinchilla Chinchilla Unai 184

Chirveches Dominguez Vanesa 20 F

Chivu Raluca 569 F 6K
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Cognoms Nom Dorsal Sx Cursa
Cinca Negreira Judith 21 F

Coca Porcel Javier 52

Codes Mendez Helena 595 F 6K
Codina Villaro Jéssica 63 F

Codutti Renzo 301

Collado Legorburu Sergio 146

Colmena Mur Marc 123

Colombo Jonathan Roque 260

Coqguéau Vincent 613 6K
Cordero Montilla Tamara 625 F 6K
Corominas Codina Judit 66 F

Correa Alvaro 195

Couso Eloi 267

Cuadra Garcia Kevin 201

Cuadra Garcia Brian 162

Cuberli Nicolas Matias 137

Cubero Pifieiro José Luis 180

Cuenca Martinez José Manuel 115

Cuenca Medina Marta 120 F

Cuervo Noguera Laia 551 F 6K
Da Costa Mendoza Victor 101

Da Silva De Castro Everton 57

De La Cruz Diaz Noelia 536 F 6K
Delgado Dorado Fernando 314

Delgado Nualart Adriana 193 F
Delgado Nualart Maria 229 F

Diaz Alguacil Alex 585 6K
Diaz Becerra Africa 662 F 6K
Diaz Becerra Andrea 660 F 6K
Diaz Marin Claudia 568 F 6K
Diaz Pascual Raul 572 6K
Diéguez I Agut Adria 129

Dordas Icart Salvador 243

Duran Calvo Nacho 255

Durand Huansi Junnior 224

Ellakdi Ahlam 68 F
Espinosa Sergio 221

Esplandiu Sanchez Andrea 554 F 6K
Esteve Rodriguez Jordi 646 6K
Estevez Almendros Fran 282

Fabrega Grafion Aleix 58

Falla Martos Sergio 286

Farrera Sal Marti 566 6K
Fernandez Enca 579 F 6K
Fernandez Cintas Judith 673 F 6K
Fernandez Cuesta Jordi 29

Fernandez Escot Josean 605 6K
Fernandez Escudero Eloi 645 6K
Fernandez Fernandez Toni 512 6K
Fernandez Ruiz Juan Manuel 635 6K
Fernandez Soto Javier Severino 517 6K
Ferrer Pereto David 530 6K
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Ferrera Segura
Fersioui

Festa Bianchet
Figueras Avelli
Figueras Avelli
Figueroa Cuadros
Forest

Forn Munné
Fraile Parramon
Fraile Yanguas
Frutos Ortega
Galobardes Mallén
Galtés Lieto
Galvez Casado
Garci Mufioz
Garcia

Garcia Calderon
Garcia Hernandez
Garcia Martinez
Garcia Martinez
Garcia Molina
Garcia Ruiz
Garcia Rull
Garcia Torres
Garcies I Sas
Garrich

Garrido Fernandez
Garrido Robles
Garrido Vilajuana
Garriga Matas

Gil Serret
Ginferrer

Gisbert Perianes
Gomez Hauselmann
Gomez Mamian
Gonzalez Antiga
Gonzalez Garcia
Gonzalez Jurado
Gonzalez Sanchez
Gonzalez Simon
Gonzalez Vilela
Gordillo Ortemberg
Gorozabel

Gracia Bona
Graliauskaite
Grike

Grikis

Groh

Guich

Guillén Roca
Guillén Zurera
Gulli Martinez

Nom
David
Zohair
Giacomo
Carles
Xavi
Estiben
Marti
Teresa
Aleix
Xavi
Jesus
Carles
Marcel
Ana
José Miguel
Sonia
Marcos
Sergi
Ismael
Jesus
Sonia
Jordi
Ana Belén
Christian
Quim
Nordi
Issa
Alberto
Frederic
Miquel
Lorena
Marc
Mariona
Antonio
Jackeline
Patricio
Miriam
Jose Manuel
Josep Lluis
Ricardo
Carlos
Sol
Dolores
Alfredu
Rosita
Alise
Janis
Petr
Frederic
Airina
Alfonso
Claudia

Dorsal Sx
564

504

281

515

514

620

581

11 F
612

553

38

71

156

198 F
136

187 F
667

163

622

272

60 F
627

315 F
191

210

130

531 F
277

16

240

253 F
205

584 F
254

4 F
271

276 F
615

65

54

43

291 F
188 F
131

290 F
296 F
297

59

672

27 F
26

552 F

Cursa
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

6K
6K

6K

6K

6K

6K

6K

6K

6K

6K
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Cognoms Nom Dorsal Sx Cursa
Gultresa Lopez Josep 48

Gunn Andy 220

Gutiérrez Giménez Raul 649 6K
Gutierrez Paez Alberto 23

Herndndez Goémez Cristina 532 F 6K
Hernandez Ruiz Abel 691 6K
Herrer Pastor Pili 279 F

Huang Xinyan 172 F

Iglesias Chaparro David 1

Iruela Gamez Felix 523 6K
Jimenez Beltran Isma 507 6K
Jimenez Hernandez Pedro 160

Jiménez Maside Miguel 665 6K
Jimenez Perez Jordi 541 6K
Jiménez Roig Judit 654 F 6K
Jimenez Ruiz Pere 274

Jiménez Ulpiano Adrian 138

Jornet Convalia Ana 593 F 6K
Kergoat Séverine 598 F 6K
Kiewitt Frank 601 6K
Komissarova Asia 125 F

Lafita Rodriguez Alicia 537 F 6K
Lambrechts Paolo 124

Lamelas Martinez Adria 501 6K
Lamolda Melero Manuel 583 6K
Lanci Fabrizio 657 6K
Latorre Soldevila Marina 168 F

Lazaro Matas Oriol 288

Ligero Rubio Pedro 34

Linares Garrido Jesus 56

Liz Madrid Sergi 506 6K
Llobet Dalmases Antoni 145

Lopez Amords Daniel 144

Lopez Del Amor Jordi 161

Lopez Lopez Alfonso 549 6K
Lopez Nonell Xavier 577 6K
Lopez Rodriguez Adri 596 6K
Lopez Rubio Judith 540 F 6K
Lopez Sampedro Ramon 289

Lorente Jimenez Francesc 49

Lorente Sanchez Sergi 149

Loste Romero Xavi 257

Lozano Soria Xavier 602 6K
Macias Lopez Jordan Leonardo 562 6K
Magan Corbinos David 244

Magro Abion Oriol 114

Manfas Jorba Sonia 603 F 6K
Marco Castillo Marc 528 6K
Marouan Mohamed 106

Marquez Pérez Luisa 576 F 6K
Marti Ferran Albert 28

Martin Esquinas Yolanda 152 F
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Martin Gonzalez Francisco 284

Martin Pascual Jordi 73

Martin Ramirez Victor Alfonso 280

Martinez Eneko 292

Martinez Nadine 624 F 6K
Martinez Ricard 177

Martinez Alvarez Ignasi 108

Martinez Beunza Edu 178

Martinez Collell Sheila 262 F
Martinez Garcia Adrian 190

Martinez Plaza Antonio 36

Martinez Sanchez Antonio 50

Martinez Torrente Eva 518 F 6K
Martos Plaza Maria Del Pilar 573 F 6K
Maso Tarres Josep 39

Mayans Font Miquel 312

Meghani Muskan 597 F 6K
Méndez Cristian 51

Mendoza Toribio Judit 629 F 6K
Mercade Viceng 619 6K
Milanesi Blanco Maria Florencia 266 F

Millan Navarro Juan Manuel 639 6K
Mifiana Gomez Belén 154 F

Mira Clot Laia 158 F

Miravet Sonia 632 F 6K
Miré Hierro David 300

Miro Vega Ramon 236

Molina Gallego Elena 580 F 6K
Monasterio Bonet Eric 3

Mongay Hernando Jordi 122

Montes Manel 148

Mor Iriarte Laura 644 F 6K
Mora Manzano Marta 55 F

Morcillo Aroca Piedad 616 F 6K
Morer Pau 299

Morquecho Segundo(saltamo 182

Mullera Angel 656 6K
Mullera Saracibar Max 651 6K
Mufioz Galvan Jordi 200

Mufioz Pérez Mario 217

Mufioz Rovi Antonio 247

Navarro Beltran Joel 104

Navarro Bria Clara 555 F 6K
Navarro Garcia Albert 516 6K
Navarro I Marti Pau 121

Navarro Machmiiller Cristina 617 F 6K
Navarro Martinez Javier 586 6K
Navarro Ramirez Miquel 173

Navarro Velasco Miguel 175

Nevado Iglesias Angel 19

Obiol Vilar Eugenia 556 F 6K
Olivan Moreno Isabel 30 F
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Olive Pi Lluis 25

Ollé Peralta Jordi LI 538 6K
Ordoyo Oscar 179

Ortega Medina Domingo 42

Ortega Verneda Tomas 261

Ortigosa Cayetano Amaia 543 F 6K
Pacheco Torres Carlos 294

Palaudelmas Carles Jordi 105

Palaudelmas Sanchez Alex 239

Paniello Rodriguez Javi 7

Paredes Simod Rebeca 609 F 6K
Parejo Pallares Xavi 109

Parra Cornella Joan 204

Pascual Fortea Esther 33 F

Patifio Ubia David 72

Pelaez Cuevas Alejandro 135

Pelegrina Castillo Pele 607 6K
Pefia Perez Noelia 589 F 6K
Pereyra Irujo Guillermo 574 6K
Pérez Fernandez Carlos 237

Pérez Mazon Alberto 571 6K
Perez Santafe Maria 575 F 6K
Pinilla Alvarez Juanjo 10

Pinilla Fernandez Valentina 634 F 6K
Pifieiro Diaz Néstor 663 6K
Pla Vidal Jordi 64

Planas Vives Bernat 61

Plumé Monge Javier 208

Ponsa Cardona Marta 222 F

Portet Pujol Jordi 567 6K
Portugal Juan Carlos 127

Portugal Cadren Mauro 159

Portugal Cadren Thiago 174

Prado Martinez Jesus 285

Prados Andreu Emeterio 561 6K
Prat Méndez Angie 600 F 6K
Prat Soler Antoni 181

Prescoli Pacheco Pili 513 F 6K
Prieto Swinnen Laura 661 F 6K
Puig Navarro Carles 242

Puig Reali Marti 631 6K
Puigventds Oliver Nuria 216 F

Puliga Cinzia 142 F
Quifonero Pol 196

Rasero Garcia Alex 45

Raymond Quesseveur 582 6K
Redrado Gil Alfred 24

Reinbergs Alvis 295

Retko Lita 618 F 6K
Reyes Sandoval Michelle 264 F

Reyes Sandoval Rechelle 283 F

Rifa Berenguer Gloria 157 F
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Rios Ortega Rocio 37 F

Robles Gimenez Christian 511 6K
Rodriguez Santi 666 6K
Rodriguez De Haro Juan Carlos 559 6K
Rodriguez Gémez Eva 18 F
Rodriguez Guillen Antonio 189

Rodriguez Guixa Hugo 648 6K
Rodriguez Martin Adrian 103

Rodriguez Pérez Carlos 134

Rodriguez Rodriguez Oscar 502 6K
Roldan Lopez Chiki Dolores 545 F 6K
Roth Melissa 669 F 6K
Réth Ryan 670 6K
Rovira Serra Jordi 117

Rubio Quesada Laia 165 F

Rueda Sebastian Yolanda 263 F

Ruiz Elena 214 F

Ruiz Joan Lluis 250

Ruiz Barea Tamara 246 F

Ruiz Castro Ana 62 F

Ruiz Garrido Ivan 199

Ruiz Izquierdo Jessica 31 F

Saez Siles Juan Martin 526 6K
Salas Casas Victor 166

Salvador Chinchilla Rutn 155 F
Salvador Figueroa Maribel 590 F 6K
Sanchez Richard 185

Sanchez Bonavila Lidya 226 F
Sanchez Cortes David 563 6K
Sanchez Hernandez Nuri 275 F
Sanchez Lorente Alicia 147 F
Sanchez Marco Thais 546 F 6K
Sanmiguel Vazquez Tofy 664 F 6K
Santillana Zafra Sergi 183

Santos Molas Ramon 46

Sarabia Pol 270

Saracibar Garriga Victor 655 6K
Sas Pont Tania 209 F
Schilling Marion 628 F 6K
Segado Postigo Melani 520 F 6K
Sergio Perugachi Segundo 110

Serna Carlos 118

Serra Garcia Silvia 592 F 6K
Serrano Villalba Toni 211

Shazhankanova Zhanar 252 F

Sierra Bernat Olga 35 F

Sole Sanchez Viceng 40

Soler Lopez Miguel 112

Stanton Marcel 510 6K
Suarez Gonzalez Rebeca 69 F

Suarez Nebot Javi 268

Tallada Ruzafa Alberto 232
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Cognoms Nom Dorsal Sx Cursa
Terradas Roger 245

Tirado Diego 212

Toledo Tapia German 176

Torras Alabau Aleix 599 6K
Torrecillas Jerez Mireia 610 F 6K
Torrente Raya Ivan 311

Torres Carrasco Javier 47

Torres I Mora Toni 41

Torres Ortega Edu 313

Traveset Maestro David 67

Troyano Ibafiez Alejandro 650 6K
Trujillo Martinez Feli 17 F

Urena Antolin Pili 32 F
Valeikaite Toma 22 F

Valle Gascon Dunia 256 F
Vall-Llosera Punti Marc 637 6K
Valls Jubany Xavi 116

Valls Pomés Nuria 231 F
Valverde Valencia Guillem 503 6K
Van De Voorde Annick 626 F 6K
Vargas Reguant Adrian 228

Vas Dominguez Gerard 186

Vasylets Roman 508 6K
Vermeersch Amor IRaki 234

Vermeersch Amor Iosu 235

Vicente Thomas 611 6K
Vilardell Xénia 298 F
Vilardell Barrientos Albert 570 6K
Villanueva Zaragoza Joel 143

Villarejo Romero Veronica 548 F 6K
Villegas Janer Cristau 227

Vinyals Ferran 141

Vivas Glaser Laila 521 F 6K
Vivas Ucha Nuria 565 6K
Wang-Bruun Gonzalez Erik 2

Wu Jiahui 170 F

Yu Yingjie 169 F

Zamora Roman Eduard 15

Zrikem Nadir 278

Zurita Martinez Francesc 233
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